
Polson Middle School XC Schedule 2023
Date Day Opponent Location Time Departure

August 29 Tuesday First Practice PMS 3:40p

September 7 Thursday Flathead Invite Rebecca Farms 12:00p 9:30a

September 12 Thursday Mission XC Invite St. Ignatius 11:30a 9:45a

September 16 Saturday Libby Wilderness South Flower Creek TBA

September 23 Saturday Mountain West UM Golf Course 12:20p 9:00a

September 26 Tuesday Whitefish Invite Whitefish Lake GC TBA

September 29 Friday Browning East Glacier GC TBA

October 7 Saturday Mission Shadow Duels Silver Fox GC 12:00p Arrive @ 11

October 11 Wednesday Glacier Invite Rebecca Farms TBA

October 12 Thursday End of season TT and
Ice Cream

Polson Sports
Complex and Cove
Deli

3:40


